

Carrier Shipment Confirmation

Load #	102020	Commodity			
PO Number	RNOX- SHV1	Bill of Lading			
Carrier	ZIGI FREIGHT INC	Carrier Telephone	(630) 485-7370		
Carrier Contact	Jason Corkovic	Carrier Fax	(630) 485-6980		
Trailer Requirements	Dry Van 53	Weight (Ibs)	30000		
Temperature	N/A	Quantity	1.00 Truck Load		
Brokered By	Shelby Nicholas	Date Brokered	08/15/2024 07:24		
		Send Invoice To			
MelMac Logistics LLC		Telephone	480-544-8433		
20713 E Ocotillo Rd		Fax Number			
Queen Creek, AZ 85142		Email	accounting@melmaclogistics.com		
Load					
Amazon SHV1 (True Up)		Phone	254-743-9689		
1625 Corporate Dr		Contact	Mark Rembacki		
Shreveport, LA 71107		Date	08/15/2024		
Unload					
True Up- RNOX		Phone	480-455-2137		
990 E Greg St		Contact	Eric Swanson Jr		
Sparks, NV 89431		Date	08/19/2024		

Settlement Details								
	Total Payable to Carrier \$3200.00							
Туре	Description	Quantity	Rate	Charge Type	Amount			
Line Haul	Line Haul	1.00	3200.000	Flat Rate	\$3200.00			

Shipping Comments

Shipping Hours for both: 7am-4pm

This rate shall remain in effect until cancelled by either party giving written notice to the other. Please sign and email to shelby@melmaclogistics.com

Carrier:__

Jason Corkovic

Date: 08-15-2024





BILL TO: MEL MAC LOGISTICS LLC 20713 E OCOTILLO RD STE 101 QUEEN CREEK, AZ 85142 INVOICE DATE: 08/19/2024 INVOICE #: 102020 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/19/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/15/2024		1625 Corporate Dr, Shreveport, LA 71107 - 990 E Greg St, Sparks, NV 89431			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00

TOTAL	
\$3,200.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Date 08/15/2024

BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - NOT NEGOTIABLE

Page 1 of 1

SHIP FROM Amazon SHV1 (True Up) 1625 Corporate Dr Shreveport, LA 71107 PO #: RNOX- SHV1 SHIP TO						Bill of Lading Number:					
True Up- RNOX 990 E Greg St Sparks, NV 89431						Carrier Name: ZIGI FREIGHT INC					
THIRD PARTY FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO True Up Companies 18521 E Queen Creek Rd Suite 105 Queen Creek, AZ 85142						Pro Number: 102020					
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Shipping Hours for both: 7am-4pm							rd Party o		therwise):		
								o Master bill of lading with			
Hand	lling Unit	Pa	ckage					Commodity Descript		LTL	-
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре		HM (X)	stowing r	ommodities requiring special or additional care or attention in handling or lowing must be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation ith ordinary care. See Section 2(e) of NMFC item 360			NMFC No.	Class
1	TL		1	30000		EXCES	SSMATE	ERIAL			
		1									
				-						-	
		1.1.1									
			1.	-							
			1.15		· · · · ·					5	
			-	1							
					10 - A - A				,		
		4			1						
									1.		
			1	2							
					·			GRAND TOTAL			
Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding											
	1	-		N			S				
upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications, and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to						rates,	and all	all other lawful fees.			
Shipper Signature/Date 0 -5-24 This Brockrify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.					per	o Bys o Byd	ht Counted: shipper driver/pallets said to contain driver/pieces Carrier Signature/Pickup Date Carrier acknowledges receipt of pickages and required picards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in good order except as noted.				
	4/19/24										

Created with Scanner Mini